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General Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDING
Combined Health/Life July 14, 2019
Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $112,524 26
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $86,963 31
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $47,292 5
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $43,764 11
Savage Malvezzi, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $39,612 4
Graham, Mark Amerilife $37,554 19
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $36,037 14
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $35,316 8
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $32,088 8
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $27,984 12
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $26,974 19
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $26,952 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $26,928 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $25,572 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $20,028 8
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $19,800 1
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $19,116 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $17,376 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $17,272 9
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,752 3
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $11,856 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Florida Retirement Group $11,796 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $11,316 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $10,486 4
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $9,840 5
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $9,492 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $9,096 4
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $8,868 1
Carrollwood Insurance $8,796 2
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $8,736 2
Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $8,736 3
Remoza, Inc. $8,364 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $7,884 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $7,836 5
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $7,764 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegijo Insurance Agency $7,680 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $7,548 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $6,612 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $6,408 5
Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah Deborah Barbose, Inc. $6,324 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $6,312 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $6,168 1
Gurdak, Kevin Gurdak Insurance Agency $6,060 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $5,616 2
Warner, Russell G. Il Agency of Terry Warner $5,568 2
McGregor, lyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $5,400 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $5,316 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $5,256 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,136 2
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $5,100 2
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Bidne, Keith

Borde, Corrie

Graham, Carter

ERIN Marketing, Inc.
Medicare Advantage Plan Services
Ahmed, Nur N.
Mangini, Nicholas L.
Schwartz, Richard S.
Maisonet, Joseph
Lewis, Robert W.
Morgan, Christian
Pollier, Robert L. Jr.
Maisto, Stephen
Abadjian, Pierre
Branch, Beth

Banville, Richard
Duryea, Don B.
Wroblewski, Robert M.
Fingeret, Benjamin W.
Longo, Wendy L.

Ortiz, David C.

Platteis, Jeffrey K.
Messenger, Robert A.
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs.
James M. Gray, Inc.
Eppy, Joseph
Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Shaw, Martin L. lll
Higgins, Suzanne M.
Palmer, Casey V.
Capital Trust Service, Inc.
Gilbert, Brian
Costanzo, Nicholas P.
Dyess, William R.
Ehrlich, Carl F.
Gorden, Renee
Halperin, Murray A.
Levi, Baruch

Brazzi, Patricia E.
Adelson, Andy G.
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc.
Pekala, David C.
McDowell, Jason P.
Collins, Robert D.
Fekete, Eli

Gluck, Chana F.
Martinez, Bett L.
Vertich, Mark
O'Sullivan, John F.
Anderson, Russell M.
Central States Insurance Srvcs.
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr.
Forhman, Elaine T.
Fraser, Daniel

Hreen, Helen

Murphy, Stacy

Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Cushing, Zachary
Joiner, Clifton T.

Bidne Insurance Agency
Borde & Associates, PA
Shoreline Financial

Ahmed Insurance Agency
Mangini Insurance Agency
Insurance Center of S. Florida
Maisonet Insurance Agency
Lewis Insurance Agency
Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc.
Senior Management Services
Senior Health Solutions
Abadjian Insurance Group
Branch Insurance Agency
Banville Insurance Agency
Duryea Insurance Agency

Palm Cove Insurance Solutions
Fingeret Insurance Agency
Longo Insurance Agency

Ortiz Insurance Agency

Platteis Insurance Agency
Messenger Insurance Agency

Eppy Insurance Agency
Nordstrom Insurance Agency
Shaw Insurance Agency
Atlantic Financial Group, LLC
Palmer Insurance Agency

Gilbert Insurance Agency
Costanzo Insurance Agency
Dyess Insurance Agency
Carl Ehrlich, LLC

Gorden Insurance Agency
Halperin Insurance Agency
Levi Insurance Agency
Brazzi Insurance Agency
Adelson Insurance Agency

Pekala Insurance Agency
McDowell Insurance Agency
Collins Insurance Agency
Fekete Insurance Agency
Gluck Insurance Agency
Martinez Insurance Agency
Vertich Insurance Agency
O'Sullivan Insurance Agency
Anderson Insurance Agency

Fiore Insurance Agency

R&E Marketing Associates, Inc.
Fraser Insurance Agency
Hreen Insurance Agency
Murphy Insurance Agency

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Cushing Insurance Agency
Joiner & Joiner, LLC.

$4,964
$4,932
$4,932
$4,924
$4,776
$4,764
$4,740
$4,416
$4,296
$4,212
$4,212
$4,212
$4,140
$3,792
$3,792
$3,648
$3,648
$3,600
$3,516
$3,516
$3,516
$3,516
$3,480
$3,444
$3,312
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,276
$3,240
$3,226
$3,192
$3,048
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$2,952
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,856
$2,832
$2,808
$2,784
$2,736
$2,724
$2,700
$2,629
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,568
$2,568
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $19,800 Savage Malvezzi, Gina $17,868

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Ahlbum, Tim $14,304 Mankamyer, Mary $11,856
Moore, Daniel $13,680 Haass, David $11,316
Cancio, Maria $12,948

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Stevens, Ray $9,960 Klein, Sylvia $6,624
Bowes, Rick $9,672 Merritt, Dee $6,588
Claassen, Matthew J. $9,492 Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah $6,324
Aronoff, Thomas H. $8,868 Sachs, Kerry $6,312
Zarins, Ivars $8,796 Szarf, Rosa $6,168
Mullen, Joseph F. $8,364 Gurdak, Kevin $6,060
Lagamma, Vincent J. $7,944 Jaffe, Joseph A. $5,772
Schwartz, Scott J. $7,884 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $5,652
Gauldin, Brian K. $7,872 Ripoll, Glenn A. $5,448
Ottovegio, Xiomara $7,680 McGregor, lyan L. $5,412
Frye, Rebecca L. $7,284 Jennings, Mark $5,400
Barta, Devin M. $7,152 Brines, Michael W. $5,316
Clark, John W. $6,948 Colpitts, Walter W. $5,256
Garcia, Alfonso $6,768 Stevens, Sandra K. $5,184
Valery, Douglas M. $6,732 Berthiaume, Zina $5,136
Stevens, Jason $6,720

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Bidne, Keith $4,964 Platteis, Jeffrey K. $3,516
Hutson, Christopher $4,920 Messenger, Robert A. $3,480
Mangini, Rosemary $4,740 Worrell, Jacob M. $3,408
Schiavon, Ralph $4,620 Gold, Matthew $3,360
Pirret, John B. $4,296 Doyle, Stephen M. $3,324
Ahmed, Nur N. $4,212 Boscardin, Daniel L. $3,312
Graziano, Joseph J. $4,212 Eppy, Joseph $3,300
Puels-Riccardi, Frances C. $3,984 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $3,300
Gumora, Helene $3,936 Knight, Janet M. $3,300
Branch, Beth $3,792 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,300
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,612 Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,300
Bartell, John J. $3,516 Higgins, Suzanne M. $3,276
Ortiz, David C. $3,516 Stulak, Jill $3,276
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Palmer, Casey V. $3,240 McElroy, Douglas H. $2,832
Ray, Natalie $3,226 Fekete, Eli $2,808
Goberman, Stephanie A. $3,216 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,796
Klein, Russell $3,216 Gluck, Chana F. $2,784
Gilbert, Brian $3,192 McDade, Stephen $2,748
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,168 Martinez, Bett L. $2,736
Lasman, Mark J. $3,132 Vertich, Mark $2,724
Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $3,120 Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $2,712
Olguin, Loren A. $3,108 O'Sullivan, John F. $2,700
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,048 Anderson, Russell M. $2,629
Long, Ruben E. $3,048 Burke, John R. $2,628
Ehrlich, Carl F. $3,024 Cafone, Louis $2,628
Halperin, Murray A. $3,024 Chapman, Kevin $2,628
Hyrne, Gary D. $3,024 Cooper, Bradley D. $2,628
Levi, Baruch $3,024 Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. $2,628
Madfis, Jeryl $3,024 Forhman, Elaine T. $2,628
Needleman, Steven M. $3,024 Fraser, Daniel $2,628
Rush, Francine $3,024 Hreen, Helen $2,628
Shain, Alte S. $3,024 Lofaso, Alejandro $2,628
Tunis, Michelle A. $3,024 Merker, David T. $2,628
Adams, Michelle $2,952 Murphy, Stacy $2,628
Wotring, Richard E. $2,928 Rapini, Duane M. $2,628
Lasman, David $2,892 Rubenstein, J M. $2,628
Adelson, Andy G. $2,868 Saylor, Dexter R. $2,628
Hirsch, Neal A. $2,868 Sperling, Philip S. $2,628
Pekala, David $2,868 Spizzuco, Samuel $2,628
Pockey, Bruce J. $2,868 Cushing, Zachary $2,568
Upthegrove, Gerald $2,868 Joiner, Clifton T. $2,568
McDowell, Jason P. $2,856 Borde, Corrie $2,544

Recio, Alexander $2,856
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